

MMGSY ગામફા Const. of Road from Dharam-
-gadh talakshini Chock to west South Maha-
Shalit Tola Sohadi ના

Agreement No-50/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Name of Agency:- M/S Mahi Enterprises
(Pro. Shambhu Kumar Yadav)

Const. Cost - 7355198=

Maint. Cost - 749911=

Total - 8105109=

Date of Commence:- 06-06-21

Date of Completion:- 06-03-22

DIVISION:- ARARA, Sub.Div.-SIKTI

MB.No-2278

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out pillars --- do do ---

P (6) 1.00 km @ 4106.29 = 4106.00

1.00 km @ 1884.51 = 1885.00

(2) Clearing and grubbing ---

P (6) 0.40 Ha @ 52870.33 = 87079.00

(3) Excavation for roadway ---

P (6) 66.00 m³ @ 75.57 = 4988.00

(4) Contd. of embankment ---

P (10) ~~1922.15 m³~~ 4317.163 m³

Do do:-

P (6) 1590.84 m³ (embankment)

P (4) 436.50 m³ (subgrade)

P (2) 339.80 m³ (Gr. B)

P (2) 284.53 m³ (Gr. III)

P (2) 367.20 m³ (C.C.P.)

P (10) 544.189 m³ (subgrade)

754.104 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.A. 754.104 m ³ @					
1000 lead 452.46 m ³ @ 190.57 =					86,225.00
1000 lead 301.64 m ³					
⑥ 954.50 m ³ @ 153.66 =					46,850.00
634.34 m ³ @ 190.57 =					181,899.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of Subgrade					97,473.00
⑦ 436.50 m ³					
⑧ 544.189 m ³					
980.689 m ³ Lt 980.63 m ³					
@ 192.25 =					1,88,526.00
⑨ P/v Gr.S.B. --- do-do ---					
⑩ 229.80 m ³ @ 3984.38 =					18,36,902.00
⑪ P/v WBM-III --- do-do ---					
⑫ 284.53 m ³ @ 4049.58 =					11,52,227.00
⑬ P/v Prime Coat (SS-) --- do-do ---					
⑭ 1449.165 m ² @ 42.23 =					61,198.00
⑮ P/v Tack Coat (RS+) --- do-do ---					
⑯ 1449.165 m ² @ 14.41 =					20,882.00
⑰ P/v M.S.S. --- do-do ---					
⑱ 1449.165 m ² @ 21.49 =					3,06,919.00
⑲ P/v Cement concrete pavement --- do-do --- all job					
⑳ 367.20 m ³ @ 7148.21 =					26,24,823.00
㉑ P/v metre & km. stone --- do-do --- all job					
㉒ 1 nos @ 620.91 =					2,484.00
2 nos @ 2309.09 =					4,618.00
㉓ P/v boundary pillars ---					
㉔ 8 nos @ 510.82 =					4,087.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Plv Traffic Signs - do-do-					
P(11) 6 Nos @ 4712.83 =					28,277.00
4 Nos @ 5196.00 =					20,784.00
4 Nos @ 4587.45 =					18,350.00
(15) Plv Road marking - do-do-					
P(12) 200.00m ² @ 721.95 =					1,44,390.00
(16) Plv Cable duct - do-do-					
P(12) 30.00m @ 897.19 =					26,916.00
(17) Plv dir ^t & place identification signs - do-do- all jobs					
P(13) 1 Nos @ 11452.90 =					11,453.00
(18) Plv & fixing 'Legs' of project - do-do- all jobs					
P(17) ————— = 2 Nos.					
P(12) ————— = 3 Nos.					
					5 Nos.
@ 11079.22 =					55,396.00
64,54,779.00					61,75,407.00
Add 12% G.S.T. =					7,41,049.00
					77,45,73.00
Add 1% L. cons =					61,754.00
					64,548.00
Add S. fee — =					75,275.00
					73,69,775.00
					70,54,085.00
					3,68,489.00
Less 5% below — =					85,27,04.00
					70,01,286.00
					67,01,381.00
Less previous payment v.p(17)					17,82,056
					21,82,243.00
Total =					85,19,138.00
					38,19,043.00
					52,19,230
done 29/05/2023 J.B.					

Continuation